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Across

1. Development, formation, growth
6. Trigone, region of the bladder

7. Eating, swallowing

8. Nerve root of spinal nerves

9. Abnormal, beside, near

10.
17.
21.
24,
25.
26.
27.
29.

31

Opening to form a mouth (stoma)
Tumor, mass, swelling

Varicose veins

across, through

Atrium, upper heart chamber
Belly side of the body

pharynx, throat

Gallstones in the gallbladder

. Trachea, windpipe
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32. Ilium (part of the pelvic bone)
33. Prostate gland

34, Internal organs

35. Appendix

36. Recording of the electrical
activity of the brain

37. Feeling, nervous sensation

Down

2. Involuntary contraction of muscles
3. Development, nourishment

4. Visual examination of the
abdminal cavity using an endoscopy
5. Collection of air in the pleural
space

11. Inflammation of the glomeruli
within the kidney

12. Bursting forth, of blood
13. Down, lack of
14. Renal Pelvis

15. Surgical excision of testicles or
ovaries

16. Process of study
18. Yellowish plaque, fatty substance

19. Extra heart sound, heard between
normal beats

20. Muscle, muscle tumor

22. Measurement of the dimnsions of
the matnal pelvis

23. Bad, painful, difficult, abnormal
28. Fallopian (uterine) tube
30. Saliva, salivary
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